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The menu of ltalian Village Pizza from New York includes 104 courses. On average the courses or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $14.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Italian Village Pizza,
located in New York, NY, is a delightful Italian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Open
daily from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a casual dining experience or a quick takeout. Feel free
to call ahead at (212) 535-5950 to check on wait times or to make a reservation. If you'd prefer to enjoy your
favorite dishes from the comfort of home, you can conveniently order through Uber Eats or DoorDash. With a
variety of vegetarian options available, there’s something for everyone, including family-friendly choices. If you're
intrigued by the menu but want to explore more options, be sure to check out nearby favorites like East Side
Bagel. Have you had the pleasure of dining here before?.
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Main Courses

VEAL CUTLET

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART

Burger

CHEESEBURGER DELUXE

Antipasti

BURRATA

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI

Sandwiches
MEATBALL PEPPERS

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Breakfast

SAUSAGE EGGS

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

STUFFED MUSHROOM

$12.0

$22.0

$13.0

$10.5

$9.0

$10.0

$6.0

$10.3

Klassiker

LENTIL

Dessert

TIRAMISU

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Accompaniments
SPINACH SAUTEED

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Entree
BRUSCHETTA (3)

Modifiers

ANTI PASTO

Hot Subs

PEPPERS EGGS

Specialty Pies

CHICKEN CUTLET TOMATO

Artisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN

$9.0

$10.0

$10.0

$15.0

$6.0

$12.0

$10.0

$25.0

$24.5
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Hot Heros (Lunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS

Veal

VEAL FRANCESE

Hot & Cold Heroes

VEAL PEPPERS

Pizza Pies
GRANDMA (18

Salads And Spreads

ARTICHOKE

$10.5

$12.5

$11.0

$23.0

$26.0

Specialty Pizzas (ltalian-

Cuisine)

EVERYTHING PIE

Sides

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)

Soup Selections
CHICKEN BARLEY

Ingredient Choices
BLACK OLIVES

| primi / Pasta

VODKA SAUCE

Side Dishes

MASHED POTATOES

$31.0

$9.0

$9.0

$21.0

$15.0

$7.5

MASHED POTATO

Starters

BASIL
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Wine
BOTTLE OF WINE
CHIANTI

Vegetables
BROCCOLI SAUTEED
BROCCOLI RABE SAUTEED

Cold Subs

HAM PROVOLONE
SALAMI PROVOLONE

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN

Seafood
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
SHRIMP FRANCESE
CALAMARI

Popular Items
GARLIC KNOTS (6)
BUFFALO WINGS (10)

HAM, SALAMI PROVOLONE

$19.5

$10.0
$11.0

$10.8
$10.8

$12.0
$12.0

$3.3
$14.5
$11.0
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Soups
MINESTRONE
SPLIT PEA
STRACCIATELLA
CHICKEN SOUP

Pasta

PASTA ALFREDO
PENNE

PENNE ALLA VODKA
LINGUINE
MANICOTTI

Pizza

WHITE PIE

FRESH MOZZARELLA
FRESH GARLIC
SPECIAL PIZZA
PI1ZZA MARGHERITA

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

GARDEN SALAD
CAPRESE

STRING BEANS SALAD
TROPICAL SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Chicken

CHICKEN CUTLET
CHICKEN MILANESE
BUFFALO CHICKEN

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$22.0
$21.0
$21.0
$28.0

$11.0

$9.5
$13.5
$14.0
$15.0

$10.0
$10.0
$25.0

CHICKEN ROLL
GRILLED CHICKEN

CHICKEN CACCIATORE $11.5
CHICKEN FRANCESE $11.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN $9.0
SALAD $22.0
PANINI
PIZZA
MEAT
SOuUP
PASTA
Entrées
GARLIC BREAD $4.0
HOT ANTIPASTO $17.0
BAKED CLAMS (9) $15.0
CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES (4) $10.5
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $13.5
PASTA FAGIOLA $10.0
ANCHOVIES $21.0
PEPPERS $21.0
Ingredients Used
gsgin ~ CHEESE $18.0
FRIED ZUCCHINI $11.0
SAUSAGE $9.0
TORTELLINI $10.0
BROCCOLLI $22.0
HAM $22.0
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SALAMI $21.0 TOMATO
PEAS PARMESAN

Italian Village Pizza

1494 1st Ave, New York, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-22:40
Tuesday 11:00-22:40
Wednesday 11:00-22:40
Thursday 11:00-22:40
Friday 11:00-23:39
Saturday 11:00-23:39
Sunday 11:00-22:40
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