Italian Village Pizza





Italian Village Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1494 1st Ave, New York, United States +12125355950 - https://italianvillageny.com/









The **menu** of Italian Village Pizza from New York includes **104** courses. On average the *courses* or *drinks* on the menu cost approximately \$14.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Italian Village Pizza, located in New York, NY, is a delightful Italian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a casual dining experience or a quick takeout. Feel free to call ahead at (212) 535-5950 to check on wait times or to make a reservation. If you'd prefer to enjoy your favorite dishes from the comfort of home, you can conveniently order through Uber Eats or DoorDash. With a variety of vegetarian options available, there's something for everyone, including family-friendly choices. If you're intrigued by the menu but want to explore more options, be sure to check out nearby favorites like East Side Bagel. Have you had the pleasure of dining here before?

	All
The same of the sa	WHI TIME

Main Courses VEAL CUTLET	\$12.0	Klassiker	\$9.0
Vegetarian SPINACH TART	\$22.0	Dessert	
Burger CHEESEBURGER DELUXE	\$13.0	Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS	\$10.0
Antipasti BURRATA		Toppings TOPPINGS	
Gnocchi GNOCCHI		Accompaniments SPINACH SAUTEED	\$10.0
Sandwiches MEATBALL PEPPERS	\$10.5	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS	\$9.0	Entree BRUSCHETTA (3)	\$6.0
Breakfast SAUSAGE EGGS	\$10.0	Modifiers ANTI PASTO	\$12.0
Drinks BEER		Hot Subs PEPPERS EGGS	\$10.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	Specialty Pies CHICKEN CUTLET TOMATO	\$25.0
Side Orders STUFFED MUSHROOM	\$10.3	Artisan Pizzas	\$24.5

MASHED POTATOES

A BA		
To Face		61
16.		
	-	

Hot Heros (Lunch)		MASHED POTATO	
SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$10.5	Starters	
Veal		BASIL	\$19.5
. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	040 =	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	ФТЭ.Э
VEAL FRANCESE	\$12.5	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	
Hot & Cold Heroes		Wine	
VEAL PEPPERS	\$11.0	BOTTLE OF WINE	
		CHIANTI	
Pizza Pies			
GRANDMA (18	\$23.0	Vegetables	
		BROCCOLI SAUTEED	\$10.0
Salads And Spreads		BROCCOLI RABE SAUTEED	\$11.0
ARTICHOKE	\$26.0		
		Cold Subs	
Specialty Pizzas (Italia	an-	HAM PROVOLONE	\$10.8
Cuisine)		SALAMI PROVOLONE	\$10.8
EVERYTHING PIE	\$31.0		
		Restaurant Category	
Sides		ITALIAN	
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$9.0	VEGETARIAN	
Soup Selections		Seafood	
CHICKEN BARLEY	\$9.0	SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$12.0
		SHRIMP FRANCESE	\$12.0
Ingredient Choices		CALAMARI	
BLACK OLIVES	\$21.0	_	
		Popular Items	
I primi / Pasta		GARLIC KNOTS (6)	\$3.3
VODKA SAUCE	\$15.0	BUFFALO WINGS (10)	\$14.5
_		HAM, SALAMI PROVOLONE	\$11.0
Side Dishes			

\$7.5

BUFFALO CHICKEN

1 B		
	1	
		The state of the s
	100	5.7 Ja
	-	P of
	and the same	NATE OF THE PARTY

Soups		CHICKEN F	ROLL	
MINESTRONE	\$9.0	GRILLED CHICKEN		
SPLIT PEA	\$9.0	CHICKEN CACCIATORE		\$11.5
STRACCIATELLA	\$9.0	CHICKEN F	FRANCESE	\$11.0
CHICKEN SOUP		I	- 060: 1	
_			Types Of Dishe	S
Pasta		Are Be	ing Served	
PASTA ALFREDO		CHICKEN		\$9.0
PENNE		SALAD		\$22.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA		PANINI		
LINGUINE		PIZZA		
MANICOTTI		MEAT		
D:		SOUP		
Pizza		PASTA		
WHITE PIE	\$22.0			
FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$21.0	Entrée	S	
FRESH GARLIC	\$21.0	Berne	GARLIC BREAD	\$4.0
SPECIAL PIZZA	\$28.0	1	HOT ANTIPASTO	\$17.0
PIZZA MARGHERITA			BAKED CLAMS (9)	\$15.0
Oolodo		CHICKEN F	FINGERS FRIES (4)	\$10.5
Salads		SHRIMP CO	OCKTAIL	\$13.5
CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0	PASTA FAGIOLA \$		\$10.0
GARDEN SALAD	\$9.5	ANCHOVIES \$2		\$21.0
CAPRESE	\$13.5	PEPPERS		\$21.0
STRING BEANS SALAD	\$14.0	1		
TROPICAL SALAD	\$15.0	ingrea	ients Used	
CHICKEN SALAD			CHEESE	\$18.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD		4	FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$11.0
Chielen		1	SAUSAGE	\$9.0
Chicken		TORTELLI	NI .	\$10.0
CHICKEN CUTLET	\$10.0	BROCCOL	I	\$22.0
CHICKEN MILANESE	\$10.0	HAM		\$22.0

\$25.0



SALAMI \$21.0 TOMATO

PEAS PARMESAN

Italian Village Pizza

1494 1st Ave, New York, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:40 Tuesday 11:00-22:40 Wednesday 11:00-22:40 Thursday 11:00-23:39 Saturday 11:00-23:39 Sunday 11:00-22:40

Made with Menu

